MATERIAL

AS 1074 Medium Pipe

Hot Dipped Galvanised

PRODUCT CODE SIZE PIPE OD
RGBSP50 50mm 60.3mm
RGBSP65 65mm 76.1mm
RGBSP&0 80mm 88.9mm
RGBSP100 100mm 114.3mm
RGBSP150 150mm 165.1mm

FINISH

Galvanised

BSP (M)
50mm
65mm
80mm
100mm
150mm

ADAPTOR:
GROOVED

BSP (M) x R/G

OPTIONS
Customised to any length

NAANANAN

100mm

* SIZES MAY VARY DUE TO SUPPLY OF PRODUCT. CONTACT OFFICE TO CONFIRM
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